First Name
Ellie
Zachary
Cam

Kai

Kedar
Josiah
Alexander
Kellan
William
Lauren
Abby
Maria
Madalyn
Eric

Anna
James
brig
Corinne
Elizabeth
Ryan

Bryn
William
Kyle
Sunny
Emma
Lilian
Devon
Rachel
Richard
Ella
Skylar
Joseph (JD)
Micaela
Kate
Haley
Haley

Eli

Elle

Lydia
Jack
Camilo
Caitlin
Alexeander
Hunter
Grant
Savannah

Last Name
Denney
Fayed
Groves
Henrikson-Brandt
Kambhampaty
Main
Nguyen
Rayson
Rook
Smith
Stein
Webb

Witt

Akers
Althouse
Anderson
barnett
Blachere
Bryan
Bussenger
Cameron
Cantrell
Chen
Chen
Cigna
Congdon
Corderman
Cotton
Craine
Crown
Dean
DelLellis
Deza
Douglas
Edenberg
Edenberg
Ferrara
Floyd
Foster
Fuqua
Garavito
Goff
Grocholski
Guthrie
Haley
Harris

2024-2025 Potomac Valley Scholar Athletes

High School

National Cathedral School
Landon School

Walt Whitman High School
School Without Walls High School
Washington-Liberty High School
Richard Montgomery High School
Richard Montgomery High School
Herndon High School

Landon School

Our Lady of Good Counsel

West Springfield

Col. Zadok Magruder High School
Kettle Run High School

Loudoun County High School
West Potomac High School
Centreville High School

rockville highschool

Sherwood High School

Oakcrest High School

Forest Park High School
Homeschooled

St. Albans School for Boys

Walt Whitman High School

The Madeira School

Kettle Run

Poolesville High School

Oakton High School

Alexandria City High School
Homeschool

Northwest High School

Colonel Zadock Magruder High School

The Heights School
Lightridge High School
The Potomac School
Gainesville High School
Gainesville High School
Poolesville High School
Sherwood High School
The Madeira School
Bishop Ireton High School
Lake Braddock
Centreville High School
Colgan HS

James Madison High School
Homeschool

South County High School

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

Graduation Year USA Swimming Club

Arlington Aquatic Club

All Star Aquatics

All Star Aquatics

DC Wave, Machine Aquatics
Machine Aquatics

Hydro Sonic Tiburones

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

The FISH

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Machine Aquatics

Potomac Marlins

Mason Makos

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Occoquan Swimming

Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Mason Makos

Nation's Capital

Occoquan Swimming

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
All Star Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Quince Orchard Swim Academy
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Arlington Aquatic Club

Potomac Marlins

Mason Makos

Nation's Capital

The FISH

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Updated: 12-22-2025



First Name Last Name
Emory Haynes
Briana Heath-Patino
Virginia Hinds
Christopher (CJ) Ho

Nadia Holtz
Ethan Hua
Ethan Hua
Sophie Huang
Patrick Jiminez
Gabriela Kaiser
Thomas Kalka
Morgan Kass
Matthew Kauffman
Evelyn Kertajaya
Andrew Kissel
Michael Kueh
Cameron Kuhn
James Lawrence
Carter Layden
Michael Lee
Jonathan Lei

Kyle Li

Piper Long
Lucas Lopez
Aron Matsuyama
Zoe McGee
Paul Mullen
Lien Nguyen
Zachary Nourse
James (Four) O'Neill
Anastasia Orlic
Jacob Owen
Kiera Parsons
Brooke Patterson
Lucy Perkins
Tyler Phillips
Maya Quiroga
Jonathan Ramsdell
Jake Rowley
Audrey Schlieter
Travis Schultz
Liam Seiger
Ellie Smith
Victoria Smith
Elijah Soto
Ryan Southern

2024-2025 Potomac Valley Scholar Athletes

High School

Yorktown High School

Patriot High School

Bethesda Chevy Chase Highschool
Herndon High School
Bethesda-Chevy Chase High School
Montgomery Blair High School
Montgomery Blair High School
Poolesville High School

Sidwell Friends

Winston Churchill High School
Potomac Falls High School

South Lakes HS

South Lakes High School

Winston Churchill High School
Quince Orchard High School
Thomas S Wootton High School
Langley High School

Poolesville High School

Osbourn High School

Carter G Woodson

Thomas S. Wootton High School
Chantilly High School

St. Andrew's Episcopal School
Wakefield high school

Winston Churchill High School
Walter Johnson HS

Bishop O'Connell High School
C.G. Woodson High School
Gainesville high school

West Potomac High School

Maret School

Yorktown High School

Elizabeth Seton

Bethesda-Chevy Chase High School
St Stephen's and St Agnes School
Trinity Christian School (Fairfax, VA)
Sherwood High School

Alexandria City High School
Independence High School

Trinity Christian School

Walter Johnson High School
West Springfield Highschool
Loudoun County High School
Thomas A Edison High School
Trinity School at Meadow View
Meridian Highschool

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026

Graduation Year USA Swimming Club

Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team

Arlington Aquatic Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Machine Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Arlington Aquatic Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Streamline Swim Team

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Dragon Swim Team

All Star Aquatics

Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Potomac Marlins

Occoquan Swimming

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Arlington Aquatic Club

Patuxent Aquatics Club

Nation's Capital

Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Mason Makos

Tollefson Swimming

Nation's Capital

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Updated: 12-22-2025



First Name
Thomas
Madeleine
Ethan
Ellie
Rowan
Cellia
Donovan
Jack
Ken

Jill
Alice
Jason
James
Cooper
Lucas
Sean
Sean
Jeremy
Noah
Jessica
Isaac
Gage
Annabelle
Olivier
Anika
Quinn
Noelle
Adelyn
Hannah
Hanna
George
Abigail
Maeve
Wyatt
John
Sarp
Trevor
Jack
Wyatt
Allyson
Mia
Matthias
Maya
Colton
Caroline
Patrick

Last Name
Sparshott
Steves
Thompson
Troth
Turner
Watkins
White
White
White
Williams
Xiao

Xin
Yakes
Zakorchemny
Abel
Anderson
Anderson
Andrews
Ash

Block
Bockman
Bolten
Bremner
Bui

Cai
Caputo
Cates
Chow
Clattenburg
Cline
Cocker
Cutter
Cutter
Davis
Dawson
Dilber
Donley
Downey
Downey
Epifanio
Fecko
Finberg
Fitzgerald
Fleming
Friess

Fry

2024-2025 Potomac Valley Scholar Athletes

High School

Montgomery Blair High School
The Potomac School
Battlefield

Carter G. Woodson High School
Orange County High School
Our Lady of Good Counsel
Woodbridge Senior high school
Thomas S Wootton High
South Lakes High School
Sherwood High School

St. Andrew's Episcopal School
Chantilly High School

Hayfield Secondary

Our Lady of Good Counsel
Chantilly High School

Winston Churchill High School
Winston Churchill High School
Westfield High School
Winston Churchill High School
Jackson-Reed High School
Langley High School

Landon

St Stephens and St Agnes School
Walt Whitman High School
Winston Churchill High School
Paul VI Catholic Highschool
Loudoun Valley High School
Oakton High School

The Maret School

James Madison High School
Yorktown High School
Rockville Highschool
Rockville High School

West Springfield High School
St. John’s college high school
McLean High school

Sidwell Friends School
Thomas Alva Edison Highschool
Thomas Edison High School
Osbourn High School
Sherwood High School
Montgomery Blair High School
Alexandria City High School
Basis DC

Westfield High School

St. Johns College High School

2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027

Graduation Year USA Swimming Club

DC Wave, DCPR

The FISH

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Dragon Swim Team

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
The FISH

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Potomac Marlins

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital

The FISH

Nation's Capital

Arlington Aquatic Club

All Star Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

All Star Aquatics

York Swim Club

York Swim Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Machine Aquatics

The FISH

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Potomac Marlins

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Arlington Aquatic Club

DC Wave, DCPR

PAVA Panthers Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Updated: 12-22-2025



First Name Last Name
Kyle Gadsby
Carter Godlove
Isabella Gomez-Espinoza
Caitlin Groves
Sofia Harms
Caelan Heron
Sydney Hughes
Aubrey Hymans
Emily In
Benjamin Jacobs
Fayth Jeffrey
Alexander Jungbluth
Caleb Kee
Kieran Kelly
Eurie Kim

Kyle Koay
Todd Landwehr
Kevin Lee

Andy Li
Nicholas Liberty
Sophie Lim

Enya Ma
Payton Masten
Isabella McCook
Grace McGee
Maddie Mercer
Isabel Merideth
Jack Miceli
Collin Moore
Harper Moorhead
Gabrielle Morin
Caitlyn Murphy
Caitlyn Murphy
Carter Murphy
Dan Nguyen
Hadley Petronello
Tomas Pettinato
Elizabeth Pilot
Ethan Quach
Chase Rabe
Diego Ramos
Madeline Roche
Harper Rushton
Cecelia Russell
Luca Sanchez
Lila Sherman

2024-2025 Potomac Valley Scholar Athletes

High School
Independence
Carter G. Woodson High School

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart

Walt Whitman High School
Sidwell Friends School
Robinson Secondary School

C. G. Woodson High School
C.G. Woodson High School
Centreville High School
Hayfield Secondary School
Walter Johnson

DeMatha Catholic Highschool
Walter Johnson High School
Carter G Woodson High School
Chantilly High School

McLean High School

Flint Hill School

Richard Montgomery High School
Langley High School

Sherwood High School
Georgetown Day School
Montgomery Blair High School
St. Paul VI Catholic High School
Seton School

Walt Whitman High School
Battlefield High School

Sidwell Friends School

Stone Bridge High School
George C. Marshall

N/A

Quince Orchard High School

James W. Robinson Secondary School

Robinson Secondary School
Battlefield high school

Briar Woods High School

West Potomac

Washington International School
Yorktown

Damascus High School
Independence High School
Washington liberty

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology
Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart

The Potomac School
Langley High School
Yorktown High School

2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027

Graduation Year USA Swimming Club

Dragon Swim Team

The FISH

All Star Aquatics

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Potomac Marlins

The FISH

Machine Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

The FISH

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Arlington Aquatic Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
All Star Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
PAVA Panthers Swim Club
Occoquan Swimming

All Star Aquatics

Occoquan Swimming

Tollefson Swimming

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Machine Aquatics

Metro Surge Aquatic Club

Mason Makos

Mason Makos

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Arlington Aquatic Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Pava Panthers

Nation's Capital

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital

The FISH

The FISH

Updated: 12-22-2025



First Name
Leah
Virginia
Emma
Ginger
Viona
Dorota
Alexandra
Zachary
George
Alexander
Brandon
Harrison
Daniel
Tony
Mason
Kenneth
Donovan
Moses
Annika
Alexander
Anna

Finn

Lily
Emma
Simon
Abby
Nathan
Lachlan
Owen
Cara
Emma
Tyler
Kevin
Finley
Addie
McKenzie
Gillian
Emma

Christopher

Morgan
Samuel
Jacob
Shoshana
Claire
Leyton
Patrick

Last Name
Shive
Smith
Snyder
Strickland
Sunjaya
Szubert
Takach
Tan
Thiede
Thornton
Tian
Tragle
Uribe

van de Graaff
Voigt
Wang
Winkler
Wolf
Wolfington
Wood
Woody
Yeh
Yerkie
Zheng
Alfonso-Frank
Andrews
Averill
Bartholomew
Bingley
Braden
Bui
Bultema
Chen
Chong
Conrad
Cory

Dent
Dewhirst
Ege

Elam
Faucette
Fayed
Feng
Fioravanti
Fiore
Fisher

2024-2025 Potomac Valley Scholar Athletes

High School

winston churchill high school
BASIS DC

Patriot High School

Langley High School
Damascus High School
Richard Montgomery High School
Rock Ridge High School

Flint Hill School

Gonzaga

Langley High School
Poolesville High School
Riverside High School
Gainesville High School
Centreville Highschool
Dominion High School
Westfield High School

CG Woodson

Immanuel Christian High School
Quince Orchard High School
James W Robinson

Carter G Woodson

Falls Church High School

The Nora School

Bullis School

Montgomery Blair

St. John's College High School
Averill Homeschool Academy
Walter Johnson High School
Walter Johnson HS

Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart

McLean High School

Rock Ridge High School

Walter Johnson High School
Richard Montgomery High School

Our Lady of Good Counsel High School

Yorktown
washington-liberty

Thomas Jefferson High School for science and technology

Kettle Run

Battlefield High School
Walter Johnson

Landon School

Trinity Christian School

The Madeira School

Thomas Edison High School
Gonzaga College High School

2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028

Graduation Year USA Swimming Club

All Star Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Potomac Marlins

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

York Swim Club

All Star Aquatics

Arlington Aquatic Club

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
PAVA Panthers

Nation's Capital

Mason Makos

Nation's Capital

York Swim Club

VLAC

Arlington Aquatic Club

Metro Surge Aquatic Club (formerly NCAP North)

Nation's Capital

Machine Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Tollefson Swimming

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital

Occoquan Swimming

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
All Star Aquatics

Dragon Swim Team

Tollefson Swimming

Potomac Marlins

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Updated: 12-22-2025



First Name Last Name
Hayden Fletcher
Sofie Floyd
Daniel Fry
Bennett Gangemi
Cole Gangemi
Geovannie Garcia
Mason Garmon
Alessandra Gavino
Sora Hawman
Hayes Heise
Teague Helfers
Mikayla Hirsch
Sean Hwang
Shou limi

Finn Johnson
Kora Johnson
Valerie Katen

Finn Koeppen
Rachel Krol
Maddie Latcovich
Diane Liu

Diane Liu

Ella Loftis
Jonathan Main

Maya McCarney
Brendan McCarthy
Natalie McCarty
Rylie Meek
Connor Minear
Austin Pape

Matt Peppelman
Theo Pozo
Jagrav Prasad
Samantha Roemer
Nicholas Roscetti
Juan Bautista Salvado Mascitti
Alexandra Samsot
Abraham (Bram) Schestopol
Samantha Scott

Tori Simmons
Olivia Simon
Kenley Teller
Abygail Thomas
Max Thompson
Anna Valasco
Savannah Valdecanas

2024-2025 Potomac Valley Scholar Athletes

High School

Kettle Run High School
Sherwood High School

St Johns College High School
Gonzaga College High School
Gonzaga College High School
Gainesville High School
Homeschooled

Oakton High School

Rockville High School
Independence High School
Wheaton High School
Thomas Edison High School
Northwest High School
Sidwell Friends School

Lake Braddock Secondary School
Osbourn Park

Meridian High School
Alexandria City High School

Freedom High school and the Academies of Loudoun

National Cathedral School
Langley Highschool

Langley High School

Falls Church High School
Richard Montgomery
Potomac Falls High School
Bethesda Chevy Chase
Walter Johnson High School
Hayfield Secondary School
Gonzaga College High School
Freedom High School
Walter Johnson

Langley High School

Thomas Jefferson High School for Science and Technology
Stone Ridge School of the Sacred Heart

Landon School
Georgetown Preparatory School

James Madison High School (Vienna, VA)

Maret School

Saint John's College High School
Battlefield High School

Bullis

Wakefield School

St. John's College Highschool
Langley High School

West Potomac High School

Briar Woods High School

2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028
2028

Graduation Year USA Swimming Club

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Arlington Aquatic Club

Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Hydra Aquatics

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Machine Aquatics

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
The Capitol Sea Devils

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Machine Aquatics

Nation's Capital

The FISH

The FISH

Nation's Capital

Hydro Sonic Tiburones

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Arlington Aquatic Club

Nation's Capital

Tollefson Swimming

Herndon Aquatic Club

The FISH

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club, Tollefson Swimming

Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

All Star Aquatics

Nation's Capital

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
PAVA Panthers Swim CLub
Nation's Capital

Nation's Capital

Updated: 12-22-2025



2024-2025 Potomac Valley Scholar Athletes

First Name Last Name High School Graduation Year USA Swimming Club

Avery Vanlandingham Bishop Ireton 2028 Nation's Capital

Matilda Velarde Maynard  Colgan High School 2028 Nation's Capital

Aiden Wang Woodson High School 2028 Mason Makos

Isaiah Wong Chantilly High School 2028 Potomac Marlins

Chloe Xing Langley High School 2028 The FISH

Jisoo Yeou Walt Whitman High School 2028 All Star Aquatics

Amelia Young Wakefield High School 2028 Arlington Aquatic Club

Quinn Zenyuh Westfield 2028 PAVA

Elly Zhou Winston Churchill High School 2028 Rockville Montgomery Swim Club

Updated: 12-22-2025
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